related claims and in respect of our

['fitr,ffiJit,iH,d E'i"rflifi 
-]ti'-'#"Ji'f ii'

CLAIMNO
DATE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

WVe, COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD confirmed acceptance from M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD and/or the owner of SLA 6688 the sum of Singapore

Doltars Eight Thousand Fifty Only ($8,050.00) in tulI and final satisfaction,

liquidation and discharge of property claim competent to me/us upon the said M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of propelty claim sustained by me/us

whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from